
NE DIV:BEG NW COR, RUN E 105 FT,
W 105 FT, N 52.50 FT TO POB. BLK

SCOFIELD JAMES L
438 NE DENVER ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-10887-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/21/2015 DF 0.13 2,730 0 0 2,730

STANDARD
1

69,912
1,308
2,730
73,950
27,473
46,477

HX HB VX 30,000
16,477
73,950

0

73,950

0783/1454 12/09/1993 WD Q I 04 15,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL

JAMES L SCOFIELD

0779/0869 8/25/1993 WD Q I 04 27,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARON YVETTE BAKER

ASSOCIATES FINANCE
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SALE:2:1: REPO

SALE:1:1: AKA 720 DENVER STREET

2004HX Base Yr

438 NE DENVER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,271 89.2944 100.01 127,113 1960 1960 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1170

BAS 1,170 100 1,170 64,357

FCP 260 25 65 3,576

FST 65 55 36 1,980

1,495 1,271 69,912

BAS= W2 FST= N13 W5 S13 E5$ W5 FCP= N13 W20 S13 E20 $ W20 S35
E2 S9 E25 N44$.

BAS

2520

35

2

9

25

44

FST13

5

13

5

FCP 13

20

13

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 14.00 14.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 1,008

1,308

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-352.00 105.00 5,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,730


